Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00
Place Armband Name

16002
16006
16004
16007

Graffiti
Kai
MacBean
Annie

Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00
Place Armband Name

26005
26001

Finn
Nahmi

Qualifier Cutoff: 50.41
Place Armband Name

22020
2 22007
3 22006
22014
22017
22004
22025
22002
22012

=

lzzy
Boogie
Rocket
C-ya
Panda
Riot
Hype
Stat
Bomber

Friday, December 27, 2013
Team Standard

16 inch Judge: Tammi

Time

32.80
33.03
34.35
35.42

TFIts

Stone
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26 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Time

48.36
55.88

22 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Time

30.45
36.04
43.04
41.72
33.04
38.07
46.15
47 .07
Absent

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified:
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Score

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

Elim
Elim

Score

30.45
43.04
58.04
58.72
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified



Open: 25 secs

Place Armband
1 26001
2 26005

Open: 25 secs
Place Armband

22004
22020
22017
22002
22025
22012
22006
22014
22007

a s~ wNPRE

Open: 28 secs

Place Armband
1 16007
2 16002
3 16004
16006

Friday, December 27, 2013
Team Gamblers

Gam: 15 secs QCutoff: 46.75 pts 26 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score
Nahmi 37.88 0 4 2 5 24 55 Qualified
Finn 34.04 0 3 1 1 22 41

Gam: 15 secs QCutoff: 51.85 pts 22 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

Riot 39.36 0 3 4 4 32 63 Qualified
lzzy 35.98 0 4 3 8 24 61 Qualified
Panda 37.58 0 5 2 4 24 59 Qualified
Stat 35.30 0 4 3 2 26 57 Qualified
Hype 36.86 0 4 2 3 26 55 Qualified
Bomber 37.54 0 2 2 5 26 47

Rocket 34.45 0 4 2 3 12 41

C-ya 40.76 0 4 3 8 0 37

Boogie 40.34 0 3 3 6 0 30

Gam: 17 secs QCutoff: 59.50 pts 16 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Name Time 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Gamble Score

Annie 36.68 0 5 2 7 32 70 Qualified
Graffiti 37.28 0 6 2 4 30 70 Qualified
MacBean 37.05 0 3 3 4 34 62 Qualified
Kai 34.77 0 4 2 7 18 51

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Qualifier Cutoff: 29.70
Place Armband Name

1 22014 C-ya

2 22007 Boogie

3 22017 Panda
22004 Riot
22006 Rocket
22012 Bomber
22020 lzzy
22002 Stat

22025 Hype

Qualifier Cutoff: 31.37
Place Armband Name

1 16007 Annie

2 16002 Graffiti

3 16006 Kai
16004 MacBean

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.64
Place Armband Name

1 26005 Finn
2 26001 Nahmi

Friday, December 27, 2013
Team Jumpers

22 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Time TFIts R S
24.24 0 0]
25.61 0 0
22.64 0 1
24 .88 0 2
29.85 2 2
No Time 0 0
27.11 1 0
31.34 1 1
35.98 0 1
16 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Time TFIts R S
27.28 0 0
23.78 0 1
25.64 0 1
33.28 0 0
26 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Time TFIts R S
25.13 0 1
28.99 1 0

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

15

0

0]

0]

8
53.3%

Tm

[eNeNeoNolNolNoNolNole

m

el eolNelNe]

m

PRPRPPOOOOO

m

= O OO

Score

24.24
25.61
27.64
34.88
43.85
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Score

27.28
28.78
30.64
Elim

Score

30.13
30.99

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Open: 50 secs

Place Armband
1 26005
2 26001

Open: 50 secs
Place Armband

22020
22025
22014
22017
22007
22006
22004
22002
22012

a s~ wNPRE

Open: 55 secs

Place Armband
1 16006
2 16007
3 16002
16004

QCutoff:

Name

Finn
Nahmi

QCutoff:

Name

lzzy
Hype
C-ya
Panda
Boogie
Rocket
Riot
Stat
Bomber

QCutoff:

Name

Kai
Annie
Graffiti
MacBean

Friday, December 27, 2013

Team Snooker

43.35 pts 26 inch Judge: Tammi Stone
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

Time

52.15
12.54

1+7  1+7
1+7 1+0

1+7

50.15 pts 22 inch Judge: Tammi Stone

Time

41.
44 .
45.73
40.50
37.30
46.77
46.19
22.28
Absent

91
01

RC1 RC2
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

50.15 pts 16 inch Judge:

Time

46.04
57.99
31.60
35.94

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

RC1 RC2
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+0

Tammi
RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3

RC5 RC6

Stone
RC5 RC6

Cls

27

Cls

27
27
27
20
27

N © ©

Cls

27
20

Score

51
9

Score

59
59
59
52
51
41
34
27

Score

59
52
34
26

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Friday, December 27, 2013

Team Relay
All Judge: Tammi Stone
Place Team Name Time R S F E D Score
2 Annies Rocket is Fu 70.85 0 1 0 1 0 225.85
Finn Nahmi Riot 71.12 2 1 0 2 0 380.12
Get Panda Hyped, St 59.09 2 0 0 2 0 363.09
1 Izzy Boogies with a 54.69 0 0 0 0 0 54_.69
3 Peanut Butter Jelly 48.96 2 1 0 0 1 257.96

Total Number of Teams Showing:
Total Number of Teams Absent:
Total Number of Teams Withdrawn:
Total Number of Teams Not Scored:

ooou



Championship Overall Stan

Team

dings

Championship Team Report

USDAA Trial

1 1zzy Boogies with a C-Monkey (Team #4)

lzzy 61.00 E 59.00 30.45
C-ya 37.00 24.24 59.00 58.72
Boogie 30.00 25.61 51.00 43.04
Sub-Totals 128.00 149.85 169.00 132.21
1.25 300 1.50 390
Total 160.00 150.15 253.50 257.79
2 Annies Rocket is Full of Beans (Team #1)
Annie 70.00 27.28 52.00 E
MacBean 62.00 E 26.00 E
Rocket 41.00 43.85 41.00 58.04
Sub-Totals 173.00 171.13 119.00 318.04
1.25 300 1.50 390
Total 216.25 128.87 178.50 71.96
3 Peanut Butter Jelly Time (Team #5)
Graffiti 70.00 28.78 34.00 E
Kai 51.00 30.64 59.00 E
Bomber 47.00 E Abs Abs
Sub-Totals 168.00 159.42 93.00 390.00
1.25 300 1.50 390
Total 210.00 140.58 139.50 0.00

4 Finn Nahmi Riot (Team #2)

Nahmi 55.00 30.99 9
Finn 41.00 30.13 51.
Riot 63.00 34.883 34.
Sub-Totals 159.00 96.00 94.
1.25 300 1.
Total 198.75 204.00 141
5 Get Panda Hyped, Stat! (Team #3)
Hype 55.00 E 59
Panda 59.00 27.64 52
Stat 57.00 E 27
Sub-Totals 171.00 227.64 138.
1.25 300 1
Total 213.75 72.36 207
Overall Top Individual
238.22 Annie K. Sollars
221.61 Kai L. Slusher
209.72 Graffiti S. Melemed
281.79 C-ya L. Michaels
275.35 Boogie J. Loesing
264.30 lzzy D. Hecht

-00

00
00
50

-00

.00
-00
-00

00

-50
-00

54.69
450
395.31

225.85
450
22415

257.96
450
192.04

12/27/2013

GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay Total

1216.75

819.73

682.12

U137576
U142728
Ui137715

u509132
U141322
A133801

U138392
U136009
us507431

—

Pu)

. Hecht
. Michaels
. Loesing

. Sollars
. Lerner
- Keyes

. Melemed
. Slusher
. Fink

E

E

E
390.00
390
0.00

E

E

E
390.00
390
0.00

380.12
450
69.88

363.09
450
86.91

613.63

580.02

U139803
U140733
A143140

U140665
U511341
U133039
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Summary Report (cont.)

197.62 Finn J. Jones
151.26 Nahmi L. Dawidowicz
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